
HOLIDAY HOURS™™

Saturday, December 24, 2022 CHRISTMAS EVE CLOSED
Sunday, December 25, 2022 CHRISTMAS DAY CLOSED
Monday December 26, 2022 Monday after Christmas CLOSED

Saturday, December 31, 2022 NEW YEAR’S EVE 12 NOON TO 6PM
Sunday, January 1, 2023 NEW YEAR’S DAY CLOSED
Monday, January 2, 2023 Monday after New Year’s Day CLOSED

Sunday, April 9, 2023 EASTER SUNDAY CLOSED

Sunday, May 28, 2023 Sunday before Memorial Day CLOSED
Monday, May 29, 2023 MEMORIAL DAY CLOSED

Sunday, July 2, 2023 Sunday before 4th of July CLOSED
Monday, July 3, 2023 Monday before 4th of July CLOSED
Tuesday, July 4, 2023 INDEPENDENCE DAY CLOSED

Sunday, September 3, 2023 Sunday before Labor Day CLOSED
Monday, September 4, 2023 LABOR DAY CLOSED

Thursday November 23, 2023 THANKSGIVING CLOSED
Friday, November 24, 2023 Day After Thanksgiving 4PM-12MID

Sunday, December 24, 2023 CHRISTMAS EVE CLOSED
Monday, December 25, 2023 CHRISTMAS DAY CLOSED

Sunday, December 31, 2023 NEW YEAR’S EVE 12 NOON TO 6PM
Monday, January 1, 2024 NEW YEAR’S DAY CLOSED


